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Západoslovenský zväz karate,o.z. SúťažeKARATE

Medailová štatistika

Všetky disciplíny

Poradie Tím 1. miesto 2. miesto 3. miesto Počet
1  Karate klub Taiyo Kolárovo občianske združenie 21 13 9 43
2  Karate klub IPPON Dunajská Streda, o. z. 14 12 7 33
3  KARATE KLUB CHIKARA 11 10 18 39
4  KARATE KLUB TOPOĽČANY o. z. 9 6 3 18
5  Bonsai Zlaté Moravce 8 7 7 22

6  KLUB KARATE TREND BÁNOVCE NAD BEBRAVOU,
o. z. 8 4 4 16

7  Karate klub Európa Trenčín 7 6 3 16
8  Seigokan 7 4 5 16
9  KARATE KLUB NOVÉ ZÁMKY, o. z. 5 2 4 11
10  Karate Klub Dvory nad Žitavou 4 6 5 15
11  Suchánkovej karate škola 4 3 4 11
12  KARATE MOČENOK, o. z. 3 4 10 17
13  KARATE CLUB NESVADY, o. z. 2 0 0 2
14  ŠK Arkádia Galanta 1 1 0 2
15  SPORT CENTRUM SENEC 0 3 2 5
16  FIGHT CLUB HODUS 0 0 2 2

Kata

Poradie Tím 1. miesto 2. miesto 3. miesto Počet
1  KARATE KLUB TOPOĽČANY o. z. 9 6 3 18
2  KARATE KLUB CHIKARA 8 9 9 26
3  Karate klub Európa Trenčín 7 6 3 16
4  Karate klub IPPON Dunajská Streda, o. z. 6 9 5 20

5  KLUB KARATE TREND BÁNOVCE NAD BEBRAVOU,
o. z. 4 1 4 9

6  KARATE KLUB NOVÉ ZÁMKY, o. z. 4 1 3 8
7  Bonsai Zlaté Moravce 3 2 2 7
8  Karate Klub Dvory nad Žitavou 2 2 5 9
9  Karate klub Taiyo Kolárovo občianske združenie 1 1 5 7
10  Seigokan 1 1 2 4
11  KARATE MOČENOK, o. z. 0 1 6 7
12  FIGHT CLUB HODUS 0 0 2 2
13  Suchánkovej karate škola 0 0 1 1
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Kumite

Poradie Tím 1. miesto 2. miesto 3. miesto Počet
1  Karate klub Taiyo Kolárovo občianske združenie 20 12 4 36
2  Karate klub IPPON Dunajská Streda, o. z. 8 3 2 13
3  Seigokan 6 3 3 12
4  Bonsai Zlaté Moravce 5 5 5 15
5  Suchánkovej karate škola 4 3 3 10

6  KLUB KARATE TREND BÁNOVCE NAD BEBRAVOU,
o. z. 4 3 0 7

7  KARATE MOČENOK, o. z. 3 3 4 10
8  KARATE KLUB CHIKARA 3 1 9 13
9  Karate Klub Dvory nad Žitavou 2 4 0 6
10  KARATE CLUB NESVADY, o. z. 2 0 0 2
11  KARATE KLUB NOVÉ ZÁMKY, o. z. 1 1 1 3
12  ŠK Arkádia Galanta 1 1 0 2
13  SPORT CENTRUM SENEC 0 3 2 5


